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SUMMARY OF SERVICES

CHARGEABLE ON THE PUBLIC WORKS FUND.

3

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

189 1-93.'age.

Amount
Voted.

Amount
Authorised.

Chargeable to Part I.
£ £

4
5«
S

1C)

Hi
17
1!)
19
20

Class I.—Immigration
Class II.—Public Works, Departmental
Class III.—Railways
Class IV.—Roads
Class T.'—Waterworks on Goldfields
Class VI.—Telegraph Extension
Class VII—Public Buildings
ClassVIII.—Lighthouses and Harbour Defences
Class IX.—Rates on Native Lands
Class X.—Charges and Expenses raising Loans

500
5,700

237,755
172,442

5,000
26,852
57,287
10,000
1,100
6,000

500
5,700

292,755
176,197

5,000
26,852
58,287
10,000
1,100
6.000

Total Pake I. 522,636 582,391

Chargeable to Part II.
21
21
22
23

Class I.—Public Works, Departmental
Class II.—Railways
Class III.—Roads
Class IV.—Purchase of Native Lands, N.I.

1,800
57,000
46,300
55,044

1,800
! 107,000

54,996
55,044

Total Past II.
i
i |

160,144 J 218,840

Total Public Woeks Fund 682,780 801,231

TOTAL £682,7& £80 ,231
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