## 1892-93.

## SUMMARY OF SERVICES

## CHARGEABLE ON THE PUBLIC WORKS FUND.

Page.			1892–93.		
	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •			Amount Voted.	Amount Authorised.
	Chargeable to Part I.			£	£
4 5 6 8 16 16 17 19 19 20	Class I.—Immigration Class II.—Public Works, Departmental Class III.—Railways Class IV.—Roads Class V.—Waterworks on Goldfields Class VI.—Telegraph Extension Class VII.—Public Buildings Class VIII.—Lighthouses and Harbour Defer Class IX.—Rates on Native Lands Class X.—Charges and Expenses raising L  TOTAL PART I.	•••		500 5,700 237,755 172,442 5,000 26,852 57,287 10,000 1,100 6,000 522,636	500 5,700 292,755 176,197 5,000 26,852 58,287 10,000 1,100 6,000 582,391
	Chargeable to Part II.				
21 21 22 23	Class I.—Public Works, Departmental Class II.—Railways Class III.—Roads Class IV.—Purchase of Native Lands, N.I.	····		1,800 57,000 46,300 55,044	1,800 107,000 54,996 55,044
İ	TOTAL PART II.	****		160,144	218,840
1	TOTAL PUBLIC WORKS F	UND		682,780	801,231
	ГОТАL	£682	,780	£801	,231